Tract Four includes that portion of the lakefront property of the City of Lake Charles extending 
from the east boundary of the area known as the North Beach Recreation area down to and 
including the Yacht Club limited to the strip of land within one hundred twenty-five (125) feet of 
the existing parking area along the beach. Tract Four shall also include additional lakefront 
property that may be constructed on state water bottoms in the area defined by state law, 
comprising up to five (5) acres. 

SITE MAP (NTS) 
TRACT FOUR